
Cold Platter

      Comprised layer of sushi rice, crab meat, avocado, and spicy tuna topped with masago and chef’s special sauce

                   Comprised layer of sushi rice, crab meat, avocado, and spicy salmon topped with masago and chef’s special sauce

           Lightly seared sirloin with bed of onion served thinly sliced with ponzu sauce

           Lightly seared tuna served thinly sliced with ponzu sauce

  Lightly seared salmon served thinly sliced with ponzu

         Choice of tuna, yellowtail, salmon, or combo, served with soy dressing, ponzu, siracha, cilatro, and jalapeno

                           1pc of tuna, salmon, and yellowtail sushi

                                 2pc of tuna, salmon, and yellowtail sashimi

                       4 pcs each of tuna, salmon, cucumber and avocado roll

Ahi Tower
Salmon Tower
Beef Tataki
Tuna Tataki
Salmon Tataki
Paradise Special
Sushi Sampler Platter
Sashimi Sampler Platter
Roll Sampler Platter

16
16
16
16
16
17
9.5
16
11

Edamame
Spicy Edamame
Chicken Yakitori (2pcs)

Shrimp Nacho Bite
Pine Wonton
Holy Shrimp
Stuffed Jalapeno
Monster Crab
Harumaki
Beef Gyoza
Shrimp Shumai
Vegetable Tempura
Shrimp Tempura
Shrimp & Vegetable Tempura
Crunchy Stuffed Shrimp
Stuffed Avocado
Calamari Stick
Soft Shell Crab
Crab Cake Burger
Grilled Salmon Kama
Grilled Yellowtail Kama

5
5
6
9
7
8
9
7
6
7
7
6
8
9
10
10
9
10
10
10
11

Hot Platter

SHOJI APPETIZERS

       Boiled soybeans served lightly salted

                     Boiled soybeans sauteed with sweet’n spicy chili sauce

                                 Grilled chicken breast skewer glazed with homemade teriyaki sauce

                             Fried wonton skin with spicy crabmeat, avocado, and shrimp with eel and spicy mayo sauce

             Deep-fried wonton stuffed with pineapple and cream cheese

              Tempura breaded shrimp covered with Korean style honey spicy sauce

                       Deep-fried jalapeno with crab meat and cream cheese topped with spicy mayo

                Deep-fried crab stick with asparagus and cream cheese topped with sweet’n spicy sauce

        Deep-fried vegetable spring roll

          Steamed or deep-fried Japanese dumpling with soy ginger dipping sauce

                      Steamed Chinese dumpling with soy ginger dipping sauce

                             Crispy tempura battered deep-fried vegetable with tempura dipping sauce

                        Crispy tempura battered deep-fried shrimp with tempura dipping sauce

                                               Crispy tempura battered deep-fried shrimp and vegetables with tempura dipping sauce

                                     Deep-fried shrimp and cream cheese wrapped with wonton served with sweet’n spicy sauce

                      Deep-fried stuffed avocado with crab meat and spicy tuna topped with chef’s special sauce

    Crispy panko-breaded calamari strips
     Crispy panco-breaded soft shell crab filled with mixture of spicy crabmeat, masago, and onions,
     Topped with eel and wasabi cream sauce
            Crispy panko-breaded crab cake buns layered with mixture of spicy 
            scallion and avocado, topped with Japanese mayo and okonomiyaki sauce

                                   Grilled salmon collar served with ponzu sauce

                                      Grilled yellowtail collar served with ponzu sauce



Steak

Chicken

Shrimp

Calamari

8

5.5

7.5

7

Lunch Side

Miso Soup

Spicy Seafood Soup

Clear Soup

SoupSalad

Seaweed Salad

Squid Salad

Seaweed & Squid Salad

Cucumber Salad

House Salad

Salmon Skin Salad

Sashimi Salad
Baked salmon on a bed of greens & topped w/ ponzu sauce

Spring mix, kariwari, red onion, chef’s choice sashimi with
olive oil and Japanese soy dressing

6

7

8

5.5

3.5

8

15

2.5

2.5

2.5

Scallop

Salmon

Filet mignon

Lobster

9

8

9

17

Tofu

Vegetable

Fried Rice

Soba Noodle

4

4

3

5

"There may be small bones in some fresh fish. We are not responsible for an individual's allergic reaction to our food or ingredients used in our food. The consumption of raw or under cooked seafood, meat or eggs may 
increase your risk of food-borne illness, especially if you have a medical condition or a weakened immune system.”

Served with soup, house salad, hibachi vegetable.
Choose steamed rice or add $3.00 more for fried rice.

MON - SATHIBACHI LUNCH  SPECIAL

Add $2.00 more for beef or shrimp

Spicy or Teriyaki

(Choice of chicken, sirloin steak, shrimp, scallop, salmon or calamari)

Veggie Delight with Tofu

Hibachi Chicken

Yakisoba Chicken

N.Y Strip (Certified Angus Beef)

Filet Mignon (Certified Angus Beef)

Premium Calamari

Premium Salmon

Jumbo Shrimp

Sea Scallop

Combination of Two

10

12

13

15

17

13

13

14

16

17

4oz 

      4oz

    5 pc

          4oz

4oz 

  4oz

                 4oz

  6 oz

W/ MAIN ENTREES ONLY



"There may be small bones in some fresh fish. We are not responsible for an individual's allergic reaction to our food or ingredients used in our food.
The consumption of raw or under cooked seafood, meat or eggs may increase your risk of food-borne illness, especially if you have a medical condition or a weakened immune system.”

Shoji Combo
Steak & Shrimp
Steak & Chicken
Steak & Scallop
Filet & Shrimp
Filet & Chicken

29
27
30
31
29

HIBACHI ENTREES Served with soup, house salad, hibachi vegetables (onion, 
mushroom, zucchini, broccoli, carrot) and shrimp appetizer.
Choose steamed rice or add $4.00 for fried rice.

                                            No shrimp appetizer

                          7oz

                         7oz

                    7oz

                             Stir-fried Japanese thin noodle with sweet and tangy sauce. Add $2.00 more for beef or shrimp

        7oz Cetified Angus Beef steak 

                   Cetified Angus Beef steak

    Marinated thinly sliced rib eye

                7oz Cetified Angus Beef steak 

             7oz

                      12pcs

              7oz 

                          7oz

        Pacific calamari steaks

                     10oz, Portions are limited, please sak server (center cut of filet mignon mixed with mushroom

Veggie Delight with Tofu
Hibachi Chicken
Teriyaki Chicken
Spicy Chicken
Yakisoba Chicken
N.Y Strip
Rib Eye Steak
Bulgogi
Filet Mignon
Fresh Tuna
Jumbo Shrimp
Sea Scallop
Scottish Salmon
Calamari
Twin Lobster
Chateaubriand

16
19
19
19
20
24
26
23
28
21
23
25
21
21
40
35

Filet & Scallop
Shrimp & Scallop
Shrimp & Chicken
Lobster & Filet

32
30
26
39

Shoji 3 Combo

Filet  +  Scallop  +  Chicken

Lobster  +  Scallop  +  Shrimp

Filet  +  Chicken  +  Lobster

34

40

42



"There may be small bones in some fresh fish. We are not responsible for an individual's allergic reaction to our food or ingredients used in our food.
The consumption of raw or under cooked seafood, meat or eggs may increase your risk of food-borne illness, especially if you have a medical condition or a weakened immune system.”

Special

80

50

Shoji Dinner for Two 

Luxury Special 

                 Includes one order of California roll or spicy tuna roll, two 5oz filet mignon
                 and two lobster tails, two fried rice and one shared dessert.

Chateaubriand & lobster, close to 10 oz center cut filet and one lobster tail

Dinner Side

Steak

Chicken

Shrimp

Calamari

10
7
9
8

10

9

11

17

5oz 

       5oz 

      7pc

          5 oz

5oz 

  5oz 

                5oz 

 6 oz 

Scallop

Salmon

Filet mignon

Lobster

6

5

4

5

Tofu

Vegetable

Fried Rice

Soba Noodle

Extra Plate 12Extra plate charge will be added for shared hibachi entree and will include additional shrimp appetizer,
extra vegetables, soup, salad and steamed rice or fried rice

Chicken

Shrimp

10

11

Served with soup, hibachi vegetable and steamed rice.
add $2.50 more for fried rice. Shrimp appetizer for only dinner.

FOR KID’S AGE 12 OR UNDER

Kid’s Hibachi

Steak

Filet mignon

12

15

Dessert
Green Tea Ice Cream

Vanilla Ice Cream

Red Bean Ice Cream

5

5

5

Tempura Ice Cream

Chocolate Mousse Cake

N.Y Cheese Cake

8

8

6

Beverage

Soft Drink

Iced Tea

Hot Green Tea or Iced Green Tea

2.5

2.5

2.5

Ramune Japanese Soda

Perrier Sparkling Water

Fiji Bottled Water

5.5

3.5

3.5

W/ MAIN ENTREES ONLY



Sashimi & Nigiri Sushi Classic Roll
(☺=Happy hour: buy one get one sushi! Mon~Sun During Lunch Hours) (☺=Mon~Sun During Lunch Hours - Pick Any TWO Rolls for $10)

ITEM SUSHI SASHIMI Avocado 5.50
(2PCS) (6PCS) Calamari roll 8.00

• Tuna ☺ 7.00 16.00 California roll 7.00
• Salmon ☺ 7.00 16.00 Cucumber roll 5.00
• Yellowtail ☺ 7.00 16.00 Eel roll 8.00
• Baby Yellowtail 8.50 17.50 Louisiana roll 8.00
• S-White Tuna ☺ 6.50 15.50 Philadelphia roll 8.50
• Albacore Tuna ☺ 6.50 15.50 • Salmon roll 6.50

Shrimp ☺ 6.00 14.00 Salmon Skin roll 7.50
Cooked Egg ☺ 5.50 12.50 • Scallop roll 8.00
Crab Stick ☺ 5.50 13.00 Shrimp Tempura roll 8.50
Eel ☺ 7.00 16.00 Spicy Crab roll 8.00

• Flying Fish Roe 6.00 12.50 • Spicy Salmon roll 8.00
• Mackerel ☺ 5.50 13.00 Spicy Tuna roll 7.00
• Octopus ☺ 6.50 15.00 Spider roll 9.50
• Quail Egg 4.00 N/A • Tuna roll 7.50
• Sea Bass ☺ 7.00 16.00 Vegetable roll 7.50
• Salmon Roe 9.00 18.00 • Yellowtail roll 7.50
• Scallop ☺ 6.00 13.00 Signature Roll• Seared Tuna ☺ 7.50 16.00

Smoked Salmon ☺ 7.00 16.00 • Alaskan roll 14.00
Snow Crab ☺ 8.50 21.00 • Aloha roll 10.00
Squid 6.00 13.00 Blazing 151 15.00
Surf Clam 6.50 13.00 • Climax Tuna roll 16.00

• Sweet Shrimp 9.00 23.00 • Climax Salmon roll 17.00
• Seared Salmon ☺ 7.50 16.00 • Climax Yellowtail roll 17.00
• Red Shrimp ☺ 7.00 16.00 Dragonfly roll 15.00

• Favorite roll 16.00

Cooked Roll • Geisha roll 16.00
• Hawaiian roll 15.00

Amazing Spider roll 14.50 Lady Bug roll 14.00
American Dream roll 14.00 Las Vegas roll 14.00
Baked Salmon roll 13.50 Mango Tango roll 13.00
Cajun Shrimp roll 14.00 Music Crunch roll 16.00
Caterpillar roll 15.00 Panic roll 14.00
Cheesy Philli roll 14.00 • Pineapple Express roll 16.00
Crunch roll 14.00 • Rainbow roll 16.00
Dancing Eel roll 13.00 • Sashimi roll 14.00
Dynamite roll 15.00 • Summer roll 16.00
Fantastic roll 13.00 • Sunset roll 14.00
Fire Cracker roll 15.00 • Sunshine roll 14.00
Frisco roll 11.00 Texan Steak roll 17.00
Green Frog roll 14.00 Tornado roll 14.00
King Tiger roll 15.00 • White Dragon roll 15.00
Lobster roll 29.00 • White Russian roll 14.00
Mango Chili roll 14.00 • Wild Alaskan roll 16.00
Shoji roll 16.00 Shoji Fish Bowl SpecialStrawberry Shortcake roll 14.00
Thai Chili roll 14.00 • Sashimi Bowl (Chirashi Ju)

28.00Twister roll 15.00 16 pieces of chef’s choice of sashimi, yamagobo, and
Volcano roll 17.00 daikon over sushi rice. Served with soup and salad.
Super Volcano roll 22.00 • Eel Bowl (Unaju)

21.00Baked eel, yamagobo, and avocado over sushi rice. 

Dinner Combo (no substitutions)
Served with soup and salad.

• Sashimi Donburi

20.00

Served with soup & salad Cubed pieces of tuna, salmon, and white fish with 

• Sushi Lover 29.00 spring mix, lettuce, sesame oil, masago, nori, crab 
7pcs of chef’s choice sushi & Tuna roll stick, and Korean spicy sauce over steamed rice. 

• Sushi Combo 35.00 (Jalapeno and garlic available upon request). Served 
9 pcs of chef’s choice sushi & California roll with soup.

• Sashimi Combo 40.00 • Mini Tuna Bowl 10.00
18pcs of chef’s choice sashimi Sushi rice topped with fresh tuna

• Sushi & Sashimi Combo 60.00 • Mini Salmon Bowl 10.00
9 pcs of chef’s choice sushi & 18pcs sashimi Sushi rice topped with fresh salmon

• Roll Combo 19.00 • POKE BOWL

18.00

California roll, Spicy Tuna roll, and Spider roll Spring mix, crabmeat, avocado, cucumber, seaweed 
salad, smelt roe, poke sauce, fried onion and your 

**There may be small bones in some fresh fish. We are not 
responsible for an individual’s allergic reaction to or food or 
ingredients used in our food. The consumption of raw or under 
cooked seafood, meat
or eggs may increase your risk of food borne illness, especially if 
you have a medical condition or a weakened immune system. 

choice of fish on top of sushi rice. Served with soup
- Fresh tuna
- Fresh salmon
- Spicy tuna
- Spicy salmon
















