SHOJI APPETIZERS



SHOJI & SUSHI & HIBACHI

Hot Platter

Edamame Boiled soybeans served lightly salted	5
Spicy Edamame Boiled soybeans sauteed with sweet'n spicy chili sauce	5
Chicken Yakitori (2pcs) Grilled chicken breast skewer glazed with homemade teriyaki sauce	6
Shrimp Nacho Bite Fried wonton skin with spicy crabmeat, avocado, and shrimp with eel and spicy mayo sauce	9
Pine Wonton Deep-fried wonton stuffed with pineapple and cream cheese	7
Holy Shrimp Tempura breaded shrimp covered with Korean style honey spicy sauce	8
Stuffed Jalapeno Deep-fried jalapeno with crab meat and cream cheese topped with spicy mayo	9
Monster Crab Deep-fried crab stick with asparagus and cream cheese topped with sweet'n spicy sauce	7
Harumaki Deep-fried vegetable spring roll	6
Beef Gyoza Steamed or deep-fried Japanese dumpling with soy ginger dipping sauce	7
Shrimp Shumai Steamed Chinese dumpling with soy ginger dipping sauce	7
Vegetable Tempura Crispy tempura battered deep-fried vegetable with tempura dipping sauce	6
Shrimp Tempura Crispy tempura battered deep-fried shrimp with tempura dipping sauce	8
Shrimp & Vegetable Tempura Crispy tempura battered deep-fried shrimp and vegetables with tempura dipping sauce	9
Crunchy Stuffed Shrimp Deep-fried shrimp and cream cheese wrapped with wonton served with sweet'n spicy sauce	10
Stuffed Avocado Deep-fried stuffed avocado with crab meat and spicy tuna topped with chef's special sauce	10
Calamari Stick Crispy panko-breaded calamari strips	9
Soft Shell Crab Crispy panco-breaded soft shell crab filled with mixture of spicy crabmeat, masago, and onions, Topped with eel and wasabi cream sauce	10
Crispy panko-breaded crab cake buns layered with mixture of spicy scallion and avocado, topped with Japanese mayo and okonomiyaki sauce	10
Grilled Salmon Kama Grilled salmon collar served with ponzu sauce	10
Grilled Yellowtail Kama Grilled yellowtail collar served with ponzu sauce	11

Cold Platter

Ahi Tower Comprised layer of sushi rice, crab meat, avocado, and spicy tuna topped with masago and chef's special sauce	16
Salmon Tower Comprised layer of sushi rice, crab meat, avocado, and spicy salmon topped with masago and chef's special sauce	16
Beef Tataki Lightly seared sirloin with bed of onion served thinly sliced with ponzu sauce	16
Tuna Tataki Lightly seared tuna served thinly sliced with ponzu sauce	16
Salmon Tataki Lightly seared salmon served thinly sliced with ponzu	16
Paradise Special Choice of tuna, yellowtail, salmon, or combo, served with soy dressing, ponzu, siracha, cilatro, and jalapeno	17
Sushi Sampler Platter 1pc of tuna, salmon, and yellowtail sushi	9.5
Sashimi Sampler Platter 2pc of tuna, salmon, and yellowtail sashimi	16
Roll Sampler Platter 4 pcs each of tuna, salmon, cucumber and avocado roll	11

HIBACHI LUNCH SPECIAL

MON - SAT
Served with soup, house salad, hibachi vegetable.
Choose steamed rice or add \$3.00 more for fried rice.

Veggie Delight with Tofu	1
Hibachi Chicken Spicy or Teriyaki	01
Yakisoba Chicken Add \$2.00 more for beef or shrimp	1
N.Y Strip (Certified Angus Beef)	1
Filet Mignon (Certified Angus Beef)	1
Premium Calamari	1.
Premium Salmon	1.
Jumbo Shrimp	1-
Sea Scallop	1
Combination of Two (Choice of chicken, sirloin steak, shrimp, scallop, salmon or calama	ari) 1'

Lunch Side W/ MAIN ENTREES ONLY

Steak 40z	8	Scallop 402	9	Tofu	4
Chicken 40z	5.5	Salmon 40Z	8	Vegetable	4
Shrimp 5pc	7.5	Filet mignon 40z	9	Fried Rice	3
Calamari 40z	7	Lobster 6 oz	17	Soba Noodle	5

Salad

Seaweed Salad	6
Squid Salad	7
Seaweed & Squid Salad	8
Cucumber Salad	5.5
House Salad	3.5
Salmon Skin Salad Baked salmon on a bed of greens & topped w/ ponzu sauce	8
Sashimi Salad Spring mix, kariwari, red onion, chef's choice sashimi with	15

Soup

Miso Soup	2.5
Spicy Seafood Soup	2.5
Clear Soup	2.5
	F

HIBACHI ENTREES Served with soup, house salad, hibachi vegetables (onion, mushroom, zucchini, broccoli, carrot) and shrimp appetizer. Choose steamed rice or add \$4.00 for fried rice.

A
SHOJI & SUSHI & HIBACHI

Veggie Delight with Tofu No shrimp appetizer	16
Hibachi Chicken 70z	19
Teriyaki Chicken 70z	19
Spicy Chicken 70Z	19
Yakisoba Chicken Stir-fried Japanese thin noodle with sweet and tangy sauce. Add \$2.00 more for beef or shrimp	20
N.Y Strip 7oz Cetified Angus Beef steak	24
Rib Eye Steak Cetified Angus Beef steak	26
Bulgogi Marinated thinly sliced rib eye	23
Filet Mignon 7oz Cetified Angus Beef steak	28
Fresh Tuna 702	21
Jumbo Shrimp 12pcs	23
Sea Scallop 70Z	25
Scottish Salmon 702	21
Calamari Pacific calamari steaks	21
Twin Lobster	40
Chateaubriand 10oz, Portions are limited, please sak server (center cut of filet mignon mixed with mushroom	35

Shoji Combo

Steak & Shrimp	29	Filet & Scallop	32
Steak & Chicken	27	Shrimp & Scallop	30
Steak & Scallop	30	Shrimp & Chicken	26
Filet & Shrimp	31	Lobster & Filet	39
Filet & Chicken	29		

Shoji 3 Combo

Filet + Scallop + Chicken	34
Lobster + Scallop + Shrimp	40
Filet + Chicken + Lobster	42



Special

Shoji Dinner for	Includes one order of California roll or spicy tuna roll, two 5oz filet mignon and two lobster tails, two fried rice and one shared dessert.	80
Luxury Special	Chateaubriand & lobster, close to 10 oz center cut filet and one lobster tail	50

Dinner Side W/MAIN ENTREES ONLY

Steak 50Z	10	Scallop 502	10	Tofu	6
Chicken 50z	7	Salmon 502	9	Vegetable	5
Shrimp 7pc	9	Filet mignon 50z	11	Fried Rice	4
Calamari 5 oz	8	Lobster 6 oz	17	Soba Noodle	5

Extra Plate

Extra plate charge will be added for shared hibachi entree and will include additional shrimp appetizer, extra vegetables, soup, salad and steamed rice or fried rice

12

Kid's Hibachi

FOR KID'S AGE 12 OR UNDER

Served with soup, hibachi vegetable and steamed rice. add \$2.50 more for fried rice. Shrimp appetizer for only dinner.

Chicken	10	Steak	12
Shrimp	11	Filet mignon	15

Dessert

Green Tea Ice Cream	5
Vanilla Ice Cream	5
Red Bean Ice Cream	5
Tempura Ice Cream	8
Chocolate Mousse Cake	8
N.Y Cheese Cake	6



Beverage

Soft Drink	2.5	Ramune Japanese Soda	5.5
Iced Tea	2.5	Perrier Sparkling Water	3.5
Hot Green Tea or Iced Green Tea	2.5	Fiji Bottled Water	3.5



Sashimi & Nigiri Sushi

⊚ =Happy hour: buy one get one sushi! Mon~Sun During Lunch Hour			
ITEM		SUSHI	SASHIMI
TI EIVI		(2PCS)	(6PCS)
• Tuna	©	7.00	16.00
• Salmon	©	7.00	16.00
Yellowtail	©	7.00	16.00
Baby Yellowtail		8.50	17.50
S-White Tuna	0	6.50	15.50
Albacore Tuna	©	6.50	15.50
Shrimp	0	6.00	14.00
Cooked Egg	©	5.50	12.50
Crab Stick	©	5.50	13.00
Eel	©	7.00	16.00
Flying Fish Roe		6.00	12.50
Mackerel	©	5.50	13.00
• Octopus	©	6.50	15.00
Quail Egg		4.00	N/A
• Sea Bass	©	7.00	16.00
Salmon Roe		9.00	18.00
Scallop	0	6.00	13.00
Seared Tuna	0	7.50	16.00
Smoked Salmon	0	7.00	16.00
Snow Crab	©	8.50	21.00
Squid		6.00	13.00
Surf Clam		6.50	13.00
Sweet Shrimp		9.00	23.00
Seared Salmon	©	7.50	16.00
Red Shrimp	0	7.00	16.00

Cooked Roll

Amazing Spider roll	14.50
American Dream roll	14.00
Baked Salmon roll	13.50
Cajun Shrimp roll	14.00
Caterpillar roll	15.00
Cheesy Philli roll	14.00
Crunch roll	14.00
Dancing Eel roll	13.00
Dynamite roll	15.00
Fantastic roll	13.00
Fire Cracker roll	15.00
Frisco roll	11.00
Green Frog roll	14.00
King Tiger roll	15.00
Lobster roll	29.00
Mango Chili roll	14.00
Shoji roll	16.00
Strawberry Shortcake roll	14.00
Thai Chili roll	14.00
Twister roll	15.00
Volcano roll	17.00
Super Volcano roll	22.00

Dinner Combo (no substitutions)

Served with soup & salad

Sushi Lover 7pcs of chef's choice sushi & Tuna roll	29.00
Sushi Combo pcs of chef's choice sushi & California roll	35.00
Sashimi Combo 18pcs of chef's choice sashimi	40.00
Sushi & Sashimi Combo pcs of chef's choice sushi & 18pcs sashimi	60.00
Roll Combo California roll, Spicy Tuna roll, and Spider roll	19.00

^{**}There may be small bones in some fresh fish. We are not responsible for an individual's allergic reaction to or food or ingredients used in our food. The consumption of raw or under cooked seafood, meat or eggs may increase your risk of food borne illness, especially if you have a medical condition or a weakened immune system.

Classic Roll

:Mon~Sun During Lunch Hours - Pick Any TWO Rolls for \$10)

(@=IVION"Sun During Lunch Hours - Pick A	TIY TWO ROIIS IOI \$10)
Avocado	5.50
Calamari roll	8.00
California roll	7.00
Cucumber roll	5.00
Eel roll	8.00
Louisiana roll	8.00
Philadelphia roll	8.50
Salmon roll	6.50
Salmon Skin roll	7.50
Scallop roll	8.00
Shrimp Tempura roll	8.50
Spicy Crab roll	8.00
Spicy Salmon roll	8.00
Spicy Tuna roll	7.00
Spider roll	9.50
Tuna roll	7.50
Vegetable roll	7.50
Yellowtail roll	7.50

Signature Roll

	14.00
	10.00
100	15.00
	16.00
	17.00
	17.00
	15.00
	16.00
	16.00
	15.00
	14.00
7	14.00
	13.00
	16.00
	14.00
	16.00
	16.00
	14.00
	16.00
	14.00
	14.00
	17.00
	14.00
	15.00
	14.00
	16.00

Shoji Fish Bowl Special

Zwoje jest Zowe Zpecewe	
Sashimi Bowl (Chirashi Ju) 16 pieces of chef's choice of sashimi, yamagobo, and daikon over sushi rice. Served with soup and salad.	28.00
Eel Bowl (Unaju) Baked eel, yamagobo, and avocado over sushi rice. Served with soup and salad.	21.00
Sashimi Donburi Cubed pieces of tuna, salmon, and white fish with spring mix, lettuce, sesame oil, masago, nori, crab stick, and Korean spicy sauce over steamed rice. (Jalapeno and garlic available upon request). Served with soup.	20.00
Mini Tuna Bowl Sushi rice topped with fresh tuna	10.00
Mini Salmon Bowl Sushi rice topped with fresh salmon	10.00
POKE BOWL Spring mix, crabmeat, avocado, cucumber, seaweed salad, smelt roe, poke sauce, fried onion and your choice of fish on top of sushi rice. Served with soup Fresh tuna Fresh salmon Spicy tuna Spicy salmon	18.00





Aloha Roll

Inside: tuna, mango, avocado Top: soy paper, mango sauce



Baja Roll

Inside: tuna, salmon, yellowtail, crab stick, avocado, spring mix Top: cucumber, flying fish eggs, ponzu sauce (no rice)



Amazing Spider Roll

Inside : fried soft-shell crab, mango, avocado

Top: spicy crab meat, scallions, mango sauce



Blazing 151 Roll

Inside: fried crab stick, cream cheese, jalapeno
Top: spicy tuna, crab meat, spicy miso sauce



American Dream

Inside: shrimp, crawfish, crab stick, cream cheese(whole fried)

Top: flying fish eggs, red onions, scallions, spicy mayo, eel sauce, wasabi mayo



Cajun Shrimp Roll

Inside: fried crawfish, avocado, cream cheese

Top: boiled shrimp, avocado, spicy mayo, eel sauce, wasabi mayo



Angel Roll

Inside: assorted fish, crab meat, mango, avocado, asparagus, spring mix

Top: rice paper, ponzu sauce



Caterpillar Roll

Inside: baked eel, cucumber
Top: avocado, eel sauce







Cheesy Philly

Inside: shrimp tempura, cream cheese, crab meat

Top: smoked salmon, provolone cheese, crunch flakes, sweet chili sauce



Dragonfly Roll

Inside: shrimp tempura, avocado
Top: spicy tuna, masago, crunch
flakes, spicy miso sauce



Climax Roll

Inside: choice of (spicy tuna, spicy salmon, spicy yellowtail),cucumber
Top: choice of (tuna, salmon, yellowtail),spicy mayo, eel sauce, wasabi mayo, Jalapeno, flying fish eggs



Dynamite Roll

Inside: fried California roll
Top: fried assorted fish, creamy
onion sauce, Sriracha



Crunch Roll

Inside: shrimp tempura, fried eel, cucumber, avocado, spring mix
Top: crunch flakes, masago, eel sauce



Fantastic Roll

Inside: tuna, salmon, cream cheese Top: soy paper, scallions, masago, spicy mayo, eel sauce, wasabi mayo



Dancing Eel Roll

Inside: crab meat, cucumber, avocado

Top: baked eel, avocado, eel sauce



Favorite Roll

Inside: shrimp tempura, crab meat, cucumber

Top: tuna, salmon, white fish, spicy mayo, eel sauce







Firecrackers Roll

Inside: crab meat, avocado, cucumber

Top: baked spicy tuna, crawfish, scallions, masago, spicy mayo, eel sauce



Harley Roll

Inside: tuna, salmon, yellowtail, jalapeno, avocado, cream cheese, crab stick

Top: spicy miso sauce(whole fried) (no rice)



Frisco Roll

Inside: fried asparagus, fried sweet potato, fried onion, fried jalapeno, fried avocado

Top: spicy miso sauce



King Tiger Roll

Inside: shrimp tempura, crab meat, cucumber

Top: boiled shrimp, avocado, crunch flakes, eel sauce



Geisha Roll

Inside: shrimp tempura, cream cheese

Top: tuna, jalapeno, eel sauce, spicy mayo, Sriracha



Ladybug Roll

Inside: tuna, avocado
Top: soy paper, crab meat,

wasabimayo



Green Frog Roll

Inside: fried soft-shell crab, crab meat, cucumber

Top: avocado, eel sauce



Las vegas Roll

Inside: salmon, cream cheese, avocado, jalapeno

Top : spicy mayo, eel sauce, wasabi sauce(whole fried)







Lobster Roll

Inside: fried lobster, crab meat, cucumber, avocado

Top: masago, spicy mayo, eel

SOLICE



Music Crunch Roll

Inside: crab meat, avocado, cucumber

Top: shrimp tempura, spicy tuna, crab meat, crunch flakes, spicy mayo, eel sauce



Long Beach Roll

Inside: spicy tuna, seaweed salad, avocado

Top: soy paper, crab meat, salmon, ponzu sauce(no rice)



Panic Roll

Inside: spicy tuna, cucumber Top: spicy crab meat, jalapeno, Sriracha



Mango Chili Roll

Inside: shrimp tempura, crab meat Top: manao, coconut flakes, scallions, spicy mayo, eel sauce, sweet chili sauce



Pineapple Express

Inside: shrimp tempura, crab meat, avocado

Top: white tuna, pineapple, coconut flakes, scallions, masago, sweet chili sauce



Mango Tango Roll

Inside: shrimp tempura, mango, avocado, salmon,, cream cheese Top: soy paper, mango sauce



Sashimi Roll

Inside: tuna, salmon, yellowtail, cucumber, avocado

Top: flying fish eggs





Shoji roll

Inside: baked eel, cream cheese Top: baked eel, flying fish eggs eel sauce



Sunshine Roll

Inside: spicy tuna, cucumber Top: crab meat, crunch flakes, spicy mayo, eel sauce, Sriracha



Strawberry Shortcake Roll

Inside: shrimp tempura, crab meat, cream cheese

Top: avocado, strawberry, coconut flakes, eel sauce, mango sauce



Super Volcano

Inside: crab meat, avocado, cucumber

Top: shrimp, crawfish, scallop, red onion, scallion, mushroom, spicy mayo, eel sauce,wasabi mayo



Summer Roll

Inside: tuna, avocado, cucumber Top: soy paper, salmon, ponzu sauce



Sweet Dream

Inside: crab meat, avocado
Top: salmon, flying fish eggs,
scallion, soy mustard sauce, chili oil
(no rice)



Sunset Roll

Inside: spicy tuna, cucumber
Top: salmon, avocado



Texan Steak Roll

Inside: fried asparagus, fried jalapeno, avocado, cucumber
Top: spicy crab meat, seared ribeye steak, scallions, ponzu sauce







Thai Chili Roll

Inside: shrimp tempura, crab meat

Top: cilantro, crunch flakes, coconut flakes, sweet chili sauce,





White Dragon Roll

Inside: yellowtail, cucumber
Top: white fish, jalapeno,
Korean chili sauce, chili oil



Tornado Roll

Inside : yellowtail, cream cheese, jalapeno, avocado

Top: spicy mayo, eel sauce (whole fried)



White Russian

Inside: spicy tuna, cucumber
Top: white tuna, flying fish eggs



Twister Roll

Inside: shrimp tempura, cream cheese, crab meat Top: crab stick, spicy mayo, eel sauce, Sriracha



Wild Alaskan Roll

Inside: salmon, avocado, jalapeno, cream cheese
Top: spicy salmon, crab meat, spicy mayo, eel sauce, wasabi sauce



Volcano Roll

Inside: crab meat, cucumber, avocado

Top: shrimp, crawfish, scallop, spicy mayo, eel sauce



** Pictures shown may differ from actual sushi rolls!!!